ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 042261 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

medicine Losse, Ks

TANKET BARBON TANKE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 96		ALLED OUT	al U	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE // 12-2010	15	325	76	1/	2.00A	7	2:00pm	S130Am COUNTY	9!00 pm
mcDaniel LEASE	WELL#	1	LOCATION D	ttico	3, Ks	30	west	Herper	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Cir	cle one)	t he mile	I north	1.				3	
CONTRACTOR	Dor	2 410	m smoother 7		and the sector			Dame 1	en en de la companya
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB 5	USFSI	PH10	i tal education men	<u> </u>	OWNER	w	oulsey O	person	9
	4374	T.D.	250	Jean with	CEMEN'	Т			
	03/4		TH 235'	uit od i			DERED 240	25x C195	SA+ 3%
	-3/8 13		^ ^	229910	CC +	20	lo Gei	n Smi (Fill Sin	Distribution Access
DRILL PIPE	DSTRuck out	rrdsi s	V Dahlasa Armanie		with and Westerle				
TOOL	elef gmuse c	/6 IG]	oriental teathers	ni inagiri yaz	-AM ORA				
PRES. MAX MINIMUM					COMMO	NC	ess A 240.	sx@ 65.45	3708 =
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT					POZMIX	geroui.	r and but as the c	_ @	15.1.80
CEMENT LEFT IN	GEL	Jalin	5 sk	@20.80	104 =				
PERFS.	CHLORI	DE_	9 5X	@58:20	523.80				
DISPLACEMENT	73 b	abls Of	Frash W94	er	ASC			_ @	
	EQU	IPMENT	on the second of the second		Regulato	ry C	orrespondence	_@	1 7 3 4 5 5
				21 A	Drig / Co	mp		_@	In the transfer
PUMP TRUCK (CEMENT	ER Dar	DE	ester or	Tests / N	leters	Operations	_@	and a proper of
#414-302]	HELPER	Pon C	3	divior	र्शास्त्र एत होत	ar inte	of begins and the	_	opdanistii fi
BULK TRUCK		haman 19			1944 - 16/10 (S	41, 10°	bno deq e la Perios	_ @	ALIST
	DRIVER	1950r	T	GHL.J.	A VEG TRW	MUN	waigini. C. stoaigi	@	nije bren end n
BULK TRUCK			,				a	@	That Chair
# 0010.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	DRIVER	a hand nob	a porturio Scripto de	HIUNI S	HANDLI	NG	254.	@2.40	609.60
	# Nor Judge I				MILEAG	E Z	54/-10/15	IOK WITH EST COM	381.00
	RE	MARKS:						TOTAL	5326.40
Pipeon be	14.60)114	1 hre	ar circulat	1 501-				SHOWN ESTUDIO	(A 1)
DUMP 3 bbis	A .	^					SERVI	CF	
mix 240 sk					Transcoots	1.75	SERVI	CE III III III III	Section to the section of
bhis, Shus					DEPTH (OF IC	B 2481		
	- galbulan	i anyama z	ate, disonoid sets	almi.			CHARGE	18/8	2401617
, a			v		EXTRA I			a dans	ाड - जा कर्यक्रिया
Hes and prizes	algun's	ga yaagii si s	erwegt Mist Ro	n ythr	MILEAG			@ >=	105
n ne himbara a dis	ed no be	im lo grimi	difter or dumin	n 9300	MANIFO	DLD_	and or militaria	@ <u></u>	gawyn, tugwasa
							dsedusive	@	is The Base Trace
					Section Barrie	Tibe	Lilili Same,	@	1751 All Lav
CHARGE TO: h	DOUISEY	Ope	ersting						a geological a
			agencia ang proyents	mgV				TOTAL	1123
STREET	THE STREET	ast a linear const	TO SACTE ALL LO SECULTO	ificilia, ai					
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP				no obligate les desents que	name was harden	
							PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPME	NT
								10	ta the sine w
					di <u>ni sa L.</u>	undi	erros espelaren a	@	1-11-1
					10	no V	1	_ @	<u> </u>
To Allied Cement	ting Co.,	LLC.			110		and the second of	_ @	والمراب المقاليات
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment					4 11 11		215 C - 12 J 315	@	<u> rddyanmaac</u>
and furnish ceme	•					17/51	Haliot MC 275173	@	N-19A T 1874
contractor to do v									
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL								TOTAL	
TERMS AND CO	ONDITIO	NS" listed	d on the reverse	side.	SALES T	TAX (If Any)	The second second	
					TOTAL (CHAR	RGES 65	44 90	
h MIDE THEOD							(GES		n ng Angeni na kasan
PRINTED NAME	DISCOU	NT_		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS				
t gildheith act i e	Ma	/ degrad			nboer readin		W 5139		
SIGNATURE X	MA	17	R		al Jackson	1,711	COMMERCE	dia, arvas ribe.	
	-1-40	11.	1 1 1 1	i regis					
2 - L 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	hon	KY	11/1/1						
	11711	- 16							

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040545

SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 Medicinelodge RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 JOB START CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB FINISH DATE // 22 COUNTY STATE LEASE McDariel WELL#1 OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Duke# OWNER TYPE OF JOB Rotary HOLE SIZE 776 T.D.4969 **CEMENT** AMOUNT ORDERED 1903×60:40:44% ge DEPTH 235 CASING SIZE **TUBING SIZE DEPTH** DEPTH 4910 DRILL PIPE TOOL @ 15.45 1761.30 PRES. MAX 450 COMMON_A 1145x **MINIMUM** 76 sx @ 8.60 608.60 POZMIX MEAS. LINE **SHOE JOINT** @ 20.80 145-60 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. -GEL. @ **CHLORIDE** FRESHITO & Drilling Mad @ @ **EQUIPMENT** (a) @ CEMENTER D. Fel **PUMP TRUCK** @ #352 HELPER R. Jilley @ **BULK TRUCK** (a) DRIVER J. Thimesoh #381-290 @ **BULK TRUCK** (a) DRIVER 472.80 HANDLING 492.50 MILEAGE _ TOTAL 3480.20 SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB Mix 35 546040, Disp. w/ 3 Fresh PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2185 4 mil, Drillhie at 300, boadfile, mix 35 xx, Dig. **EXTRA FOOTAGE** w/ 2 K voting Phy Genters w/ 255x, cement Dis Circ, MILEAGE 25 @ of Ret Hole of 155x, Plug mousehole of 105x @ MANIFOLD MA @ @ CHARGE TO: Woolsey TOTAL 2360.00 STREET_ ZIP_ CITY____ STATE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL _ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any). TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES PRINTED NAME MIKE THARP DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE MAD